
Term 1 2025 Fees

Recreational Gymnastics
Bronze, Silver

Development Group
Gold

Kindergym
Under 5's

Acrobatics & Tumbling

$240*

$255*

$260*

$275*

$250*

Pre-Advanced/Advanced &
Competitive (By Invitation)

$275*Adult Gymnastics

*All members + 2025 insurance & registration
Fee Recreational & KG $95 / Pre-/advanced $115
Transferable between affiliated clubs.
Note that prices are subject to change without
notice. Fees may increase slightly on January
1st/July 1st, reflected in Term fees.


