Term12025 Fees

Recreational Gymnastics Bronze, Silver	\$240*
Development Group Gold	\$250*
Kindergym Under 5's	\$255*
Acrobatics & Tumbling	\$260*
Pre-Advanced/Advanced & Competitive (By Invitation)	\$275*
Adult Gymnastics	\$275*

^{*}All members + 2025 insurance & registration Fee Recreational & KG \$95 / Pre-/advanced \$115 Transferable between affiliated clubs. Note that prices are subject to change without notice. Fees may increase slightly on January 1st/July 1st, reflected in Term fees.